Ron-A-Thon 5K B - Road Race, 11/13/2011

Category

Overall Female

Overall Male

20 and Under Female

2
3
20 and Under Male
1
2
3
40 and Above Female
1
2
3
40 and Above Male
1
2
3
21-39 Female
1
2
3
21-39 Male
1
2
3

Place Name

Suarez, Nicole

sutter, prescott

O'Neil, Shannon
speizer, simone
McGhee, Taylor

Murphy, Christopher
Rodriguez, Carlos
murray, evan

speizer, irene
leversedy, kimberly
Haffner, Susan

Kelley, Mike
mcleod, wayne
yates, andy

bowman, natalie
mcewen, mallie
bachenheimer, dorsey

disanto, rocco
luck, mitchell
Citty, Jonathan

HomeTown

Unknown, NA

Unknown, NA

Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA

Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA

Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA

Chapel Hill, NC
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA

Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA

Unknown, NA
Unknown, NA
Raleigh, NC

Age

46
41
45

51
52
46

34
23
26

22
39
23

Time

18:12.57

17:47.08

19:49.07
21:32.18
22:46.89

18:09.64
18:45.81
19:14.25

23:02.30
24:41.93
25:19.78

18:19.16
18:59.26
21:59.94

20:06.99
23:41.49
24:42.61

18:08.29
19:17.81
20:29.67

Overall

12
20
24

28
48
54

22

13
34
49

10
15



