Ron-A-Thon 5K_B - Road Race, 11/13/2011 Category Place Name HomeTown Age Time Overall

	Category	Place	Name	HomeTown	Age	Time	Overall
	Overall Female						
		1	Suarez, Nicole	Unknown, NA	19	18:12.57	4
	Overall Male	-	~~~~,	ee ···-, - ·	- /		·
		1	sutter, prescott	Unknown, NA	19	17:47.08	1
20 and Under Female							
		1	O'Neil, Shannon	Unknown, NA	19	19:49.07	12
		2	speizer, simone	Unknown, NA	13	21:32.18	20
		3	McGhee, Taylor	Unknown, NA	19	22:46.89	24
20 and Under Male							
		1	Murphy, Christopher	Unknown, NA	19	18:09.64	3
		2	Rodriguez, Carlos	Unknown, NA	19	18:45.81	6
		3	murray, evan	Unknown, NA	16	19:14.25	8
40 and Above Female							
		1	speizer, irene	Unknown, NA	46	23:02.30	28
		2	leversedy, kimberly	Unknown, NA	41	24:41.93	48
		3	Haffner, Susan	Unknown, NA	45	25:19.78	54
	40 and Above Male	9					
		1	Kelley, Mike	Chapel Hill, NC	51	18:19.16	5
		2	mcleod, wayne	Unknown, NA	52	18:59.26	7
		3	yates, andy	Unknown, NA	46	21:59.94	22
	21-39 Female						
		1	bowman, natalie	Unknown, NA	34	20:06.99	13
		2	mcewen, mallie	Unknown, NA	23	23:41.49	34
	- / /	3	bachenheimer, dorsey	Unknown, NA	26	24:42.61	49
	21-39 Male						
		1	disanto, rocco	Unknown, NA	22	18:08.29	2
		2	luck, mitchell	Unknown, NA	39	19:17.81	10
		3	Citty, Jonathan	Raleigh, NC	23	20:29.67	15